
Gluten Milk

Gluten Milk

SPECIALITY OYSTERS

Natural oyster

Oyster with textured apple aguachile
Oyster with “vuelve a la vida”

Cava (organic Bolet) + 4 oysters
Cava (organic Bolet) + 6 oysters

Champagne (Malley Grand brut reserva) + 4 oysters
Champagne (Malley Grand brut reserva) + 6 oysters

POKE BOWLS

Smoked salmon poke bowls
Traditional Japanese sesame boiled rice with avocado, cherry tomato,
bean sprouts and Wakame seaweed salad

Chicken
Sushi rice with Japanese sesame sauce with diced chicken breast,
avocado, dressed cherry tomato, edamame, caramelised onion,
carrot, bean sprouts and Wakame seaweed salad

Vegetarian
Sushi rice with Japanese sesame sauce with avocado, dressed cherry tomato,
edamame, caramelised onion, carrot, bean sprouts and Wakame salad

FOR NIBBLES
Ham croquettes 

Truffled potatoes, parmesan and chives

Spicy bravas

French fries

Premium cheese and toast platter

Garlic bread  

12,00/2 units
30,00/6 units

55,00/12 units

14,00/2 units
36,00/6 units

60,00/12 units

35,00
42,00

80,00
88,00

17,50

12,5/6 units

9,50

7,50

4,50

14,00

6,50

Shellfish

Shellfish

Shellfish

Shellfish

Shellfish

Shellfish

Eggs Lácteos

Gluten

EggsGluten Sulphites

GONG
SNACK BAR

SNACKS

SesameFish Soya

SesameSoya

SesameSoya

Celery SulphitesShellfish

Gluten MilkEggs



Eggs CeleryPeanut SesameFish MustardGluten SoyaCrustaceans Milk Nuts SulphitesLupins Shellfish

If you have any allergies, please consult our staff.

****************************************************

Post your photo with the hashtag
#EstefaniaBoutiqueSuites

Caesar Salad Estefanía

Scallop taco with sesame and coriander 

Nachos with baked potato and pico de gallo

Vegetable or meat linguineGyozas

MAIN
Brioche with steak tartar

Brioche with spicy salmon tartar

Scrambled eggs with red tuna in batter

Angus Burger 150gr. with fries

Chicken burger 150gr. with french fries

Club Sandwich with fries

Pepiado Sandwich with fries 

Fried chicken with french fries and tartar sauce

BBQ pork ribs with french fries

Fish and chips with Tartar sauce

PIZZAS
Pizza Margarita

Pizza Margarita + Ham

Pizza with Mortadella, Stracciatella and Truffle

Pizza marinara with garlic confit, ricotta and capers

Pizza Amatriciana

DESSERTS
Chocolate cake with vanilla 
ice cream

Cheese foam with citrus
With hazelnut crumble and 
rhubarb jam

Classic tiramisu

13,00

19,00

16,00

14,00

15,00

15,00

20,00

17,50

15,50

16.00

14,00

15,00

17,50

16,00

13,00

14,00

16,00

13,00

15,00

7,50

7,00

7,00

Eggs MustardGluten

SesameFishGluten SoyaCrustaceans Milk

SesameGluten Soya MilkMustard

EggsGluten

MustardGluten Milk

GlutenFish Mustard

EggsGlutenMilk

EggsGlutenMilk

MustardGluten Milk

Eggs MustardGluten MilkFish

FishSesameShellfish

SesameGluten Soya Sulphites

Eggs Fish MustardGluten Crustaceans

Gluten Milk

Gluten Milk

Gluten Milk

Gluten Milk

Gluten Milk

Eggs

Eggs

Eggs

Milk

Milk

Milk

Nuts


