

ESTEFANİA

SNACKS

SPECIALITI OTSTERS		
Natural oyster	12,00/2 units	
	30,00/6 units	
	55,00/12 units	
Oyster with textured apple aguachile	14,00/2 units	
Oyster with "vuelve a la vida" (🖤 🕆 🐯 🗂	36,00/6 units	
	60,00/12 units	
Cava (organic Bolet) + 4 oysters	© 35,00	
Cava (organic Bolet) + 6 oysters	42,00	
Champagne (Malley Grand brut reserva) + 4 oysters	© 80,00	
Champagne (Malley Grand brut reserva) + 6 oysters	@ 88,00	
POKE BOWLS	17,50	
Smoked salmon poke bowls	⊕ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘	



Traditional Japanese sesame boiled rice with avocado, cherry tomato, bean sprouts and Wakame seaweed salad

Chicken



Sushi rice with Japanese sesame sauce with diced chicken breast, avocado, dressed cherry tomato, edamame, caramelised onion, carrot, bean sprouts and Wakame seaweed salad

Vegetarian

Sushi rice with Japanese sesame sauce with avocado, dressed cherry tomato, edamame, caramelised onion, carrot, bean sprouts and Wakame salad



FOR NIBBLES

Ham croquettes	② ① 12,5/6 units	
Truffled potatoes, parmesan and chives	9,50	
Spicy bravas	№ № 7,50	
French fries	2 4,50	
Premium cheese and toast platter	2 14,00	
Garlic bread	Ø O 6,50	

Caesar Salad Estefanía	₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ 13,00
Scallop taco with sesame and coriander	₩ & & 19,00
Nachos with baked potato and pico de gallo	16,00
Vegetable or meat linguineGyozas	⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ ⊘ 14,00
MAIN	
Brioche with steak tartar	
Brioche with spicy salmon tartar	2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Scrambled eggs with red tuna in batter	∅ ७ ७ ७ ७ 20,00
Angus Burger 150gr. with fries	(2) (2) (3) (4) (7) (5)
Chicken burger 150gr. with french fries	(2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (5) (5)
Club Sandwich with fries	0 6 16.00
Pepiado Sandwich with fries	0 6 14,00
Fried chicken with french fries and tartar sauce	6 6 15,00
BBQ pork ribs with french fries	6 6 9 9 9 9 17,50
Fish and chips with Tartar sauce	€ (A) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B
PIZZAS	
Pizza Margarita	@ 0 13,00
Pizza Margarita + Ham	2 14,00
Dinne with Martadella Stressistella and Twiffle	A 44 00

Pizza Margarita	Gazen Milk	13,00
Pizza Margarita + Ham	€ € S	14,00
Pizza with Mortadella, Stracciatella and Truffle	© O	16,00
Pizza marinara with garlic confit, ricotta and capers	Que O Mar	13,00
Pizza Amatriciana	© O	15,00

DESSERTS

Chocolate cake with vanilla

© © 0 0 7,50 ice cream

Cheese foam with citrus With hazelnut crumble and rhubarb jam

Classic tiramisu

































